
1 THNAAUW

2 LEUCRUW HANTA H4  24 24

3 IUBDLUW RECHANTA H1  39 63

4 EDLEUSU BIWA 5E  30 93

5 ILDEEUY LUNEES 6F  25 118

6 GUFEEPU HYLIDE 4H  38 156

7 PNBAQOR FEUE 5K  31 187

8 HCENOST ROBA 3K  33 220

9 DVMNOO[ ACHETONS 8H  92 312

10 ODMNSOA VAsE N2  31 343

11 JAZAMON DOSA 9F  26 369

12 AJIMNOL NAZCA 3E  39 408

13 EMGIMUL JALON 2B  34 442

14 GNDUMTU MIEL 1L  28 470

15 IMGGEPU TONDU G8  20 490

16 GFTRAEI GUIMPE 13B 30 520

17 RSSETE[ FORGEAIT M7  84 604

18 ORTSIVI STERlETS 14G 76 680

19 AINQOTU VIDOIRS 11E 44 724

20 KEEOEMU TAQUINA C1  30 754

21 PROEEXU KEUM 4A  48 802

22 LPOERU EX 15H 50 852

PUERIL D9  28 880

Coup

lundi 30 janvier 2023
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